DAEWOO ELECTRONICS CO., LTD.
http : //svc.dwe.co.kr
Service Manual
XGA COLOR MONITOR
Model : 719B
October, 2000
CONTENTS
SAFETY PRECAUTIONS 1

36
Control & Vert. out Section
37
Horizontal Section
38
Video Section
EXPLODED VIEW & MECHANICAL PARTS LIST
39
40
RESISTOR Description
Example:
CAPACITOR Description
Example:
Fig & Part No DescriptionIndex
Capacitors
C102      CCXF1H104Z Ceramic 50V 0.1µF Z
C402      CCXB1H331K       Ceramic 50V 330PF K
C105 CMXM 2A224J      MYLAR 100V 0.22µF J
Allowance
C ± 0.25pF
D ± 0.5%
F ± 1pF
J ± 5%
K ± 10%
P ± 100% ~ 0%
Z ± 80% ~ –
Fig & Part No DescriptionIndex
R101
Resistors
RD-4Z820J Carbon: 82J
R102 RD-4Z201J Carbon1/4W-200J
Allowance
F ± 1%
J ± 5%

C411 CEXF1V221V C ELECTRO 35V RSS 220MF (10X12.5)TP
C412 CEXF1C102V C ELECTRO 16V RSS 1000MF (10X20) TP
C501 CEXF1H478V C ELECTRO 50V RSS 0.47MF (5X11) TP
C502 CMXM2A562J C MYLAR 100V 5600PF J (TP)
C503 CMXM2A103J C MYLAR 100V 0.01MF J (TP)
C504 CMXL2A104J C MYLAR MEU 100V 0.1MF J
C505 CMXM2A822J C MYLAR 100V 8200PF J (TP)
C506 CMXL2A154J C MYLAR MEU 100V 0.15MF J
C507 CMXL2A154J C MYLAR MEU 100V 0.15MF J
C508 CEXF1H220V C ELECTRO 50V RSS 22MF (5X11) TP
C509 CMXM2A562J C MYLAR 100V 5600PF J (TP)
C510 CMXM2A222J C MYLAR 100V 2200PF J (TP)
C511 CMXM2A102J C MYLAR 100V 1000PF J (TP)
C512 CMXM2A472J C MYLAR 100V 4700PF J (TP)
C513 CEXF1C331V C ELECTRO 16V RSS 330MF (8X11.5) TP
C516 CCXB2H331K C CERA 500V B 330PF K (TAPPING)
C517 CMXL2A104J C MYLAR MEU 100V 0.1MF J
C518 CMXL2A224J C MYLAR 100V MEU 0.22MF J
C519 CMYH3C222J C MYLAR 1.6KV BUP 2200PF J
C520 CMXE2J103J C MYLAR 630V PL 0.01MF J
C521 CMYH3C222J C MYLAR 1.6KV BUP 2200PF J
C522 CCXB1H271K C CERA 50V B 270PF K (TAPPING)
C523 CMXM2A103J C MYLAR 100V 0.01MF J (TP)
C526 CMXE2J103J C MYLAR 630V PL 0.01MF J
C528 CMXF2D184J C MYLAR MPP 200V 0.18MF J (TP)
C529 CMXF2D154J C MYLAR 200V MPP 0.15MF J
C530 CMYF2D684J C MYLAR 200V MPP 0.68MF J
C531 CMXF2D474J C MYLAR MPP 200V 0.47MF J
C532 CMXF2D184J C MYLAR MPP 200V 0.18MF J (TP)
C535 CEXF1H109V C ELECTRO 50V RSS 1MF (5X11) TP
C539 CCXF1H104Z C CERA 50V F 0.1MF Z
C541 CEXF1C470V C ELECTRO 16V RSS 47MF (5X11) TP
C543 CEXD1H339W C ELECTRO 50V RHD 3.3MF(16*25)
C544 CEXF2E479V C ELECTRO 250V RSS 4.7MF (10X16)TP
C545 CCXB2H181K C CERA 500V B 180PF K (TAPPING)
C546 CMXM2A682J C MYLAR 100V 6800PF J (TP)
C548 CCXF1H104Z C CERA 50V F 0.1MF Z
C549 CMXM2A152J C MYLAR 100V 1500PF J (TP)
C550 CCXF1H104Z C CERA 50V F 0.1MF Z

B005 5PB13890-- COIL BEAD BI3890
B102 5PB13857-- COIL BEAD BI3857(AXIAL)
B104 5PB13857-- COIL BEAD BI3857(AXIAL)
B501 5PB13857-- COIL BEAD BI3857(AXIAL)
B801 5PB13857-- COIL BEAD BI3857(AXIAL)
B802 5PB13857-- COIL BEAD BI3857(AXIAL)
B803 5PB13857-- COIL BEAD BI3857(AXIAL)
B804 5PB13857-- COIL BEAD BI3857(AXIAL)
C001 CL1UC3104M C LINE ACROSS WORLD AC250V 0.1UF M R.47
C002 CEYP2G151Z C ELECTRO 400V SMH 150MF (25.4*40)
C003 CEXF1C101V C ELECTRO 16V RSS 100MF (6.3X11) TP
C005 CEXF1H330V C ELECTRO 50V RSS 33MF (6.3X11) TP
C007 CCXB2H103K C CERA HIKB 500V 0.01MF K
C008 CCXF1H104Z C CERA 50V F 0.1MF Z
C009 CEXF1H109V C ELECTRO 50V RSS 1MF (5X11) TP
C010 CCXB1H221K C CERA 50V B 220PF K (TAPPING)
C011 CMXM2A222J C MYLAR 100V 2200PF J (TP)
C012 CMXM2A152J C MYLAR 100V 1500PF J (TP)
C013 CCXB1H681K C CERA 50V B 680PF K (TAPPING)
C014 CCXB3A271K C CERA 1KV B 270PF K (TAPPING)
C018 CMXL2A334J C MYLAR MEU 100V 0.33MF J
C019 CEXF1H100V C ELECTRO 50V RSS 10MF (5X11) TP
C020 CMXM2A332J C MYLAR 100V 3300PF J (TP)
C024 CH1FDF472M C CERA AC 2.5KV 4700PF M AC250V
C102 CEXF2C470V C ELECTRO 160V RSS 47MF (13X25) TP
C104 CEXF1J471C C ELECTRO RUS 63V 470MF (13*25)
C105 CEXF1C102C C ELECTRO 16V RUS 1000MF (10X20) TP
C106 CEXF1H330V C ELECTRO 50V RSS 33MF (6.3X11) TP
C108 CEXF1V102C C ELECTRO 35V RUS 1000MF (13X25) TP
C109 CEXF1C102C C ELECTRO 16V RUS 1000MF (10X20) TP
C110 CCXF1H104Z C CERA 50V F 0.1MF Z
C111 CEXF1C471C C ELECTRO 16V RUS 470MF (10X12.5)TP
C113 CEXF1E471V C ELECTRO 25V RSS 470MF (10X16) TP
C201 CCXB1H181K C CERA 50V B 180PF K (TAPPING)
C202 CCXB1H221K C CERA 50V B 220PF K (TAPPING)
C203 CEXF1H100V C ELECTRO 50V RSS 10MF (5X11) TP
C205 CCXF1H104Z C CERA 50V F 0.1MF Z
C206 CCXB1H221K C CERA 50V B 220PF K (TAPPING)
C207 CCXB1H221K C CERA 50V B 220PF K (TAPPING)
C208 CCXB1H102K C CERA 50V B 1000PF K (TAPPING)
C209 CCXB1H102K C CERA 50V B 1000PF K (TAPPING)
C210 CCXB1H181K C CERA 50V B 180PF K (TAPPING)
C211 CCXB1H181K C CERA 50V B 180PF K (TAPPING)
LOC PART-CODE PART-NAME PART-DESC

!
!
!
!
!
LOC PART-CODE PART-NAME PART-DESC
42
C551 CCXF1H104Z C CERA 50V F 0.1MF Z
C552 CMYF2D125J C MYLAR MPP 200V 1.2MF J BULK
C553 CMXL2E104J C MYLAR MEU 250V 0.1MF J
C596 CMXM2A103J C MYLAR 100V 0.01MF J (TP)
C597 CEXF1H100V C ELECTRO 50V RSS 10MF (5X11) TP
C598 CEXF1H229V C ELECTRO 50V RSS 2.2MF (5X11) TP
C599 CMYH3C222J C MYLAR 1.6KV BUP 2200PF J
C601 CCXE3D103P C CERA HIKE 2KV 0.01MF P
C602 CCXB3A102K C CERA 1KV B 1000PF K (TAPPING)
C603 CCXB2H101K C CERA 500V B 100PF K (TAPPING)
C604 CEXD1C100F C ELECTRO 16V RND 10MF(5X11)
C605 CMXL2E823J C MYLAR MEU 250V 0.082MF J(TP)
C606 CCXB2H102K C CERA 500V B 1000PF K (TAPPING)
C801 CCXF1H104Z C CERA 50V F 0.1MF Z
C802 CMXL2E104J C MYLAR MEU 250V 0.1MF J
C804 CEXF1H229V C ELECTRO 50V RSS 2.2MF (5X11) TP
C811 CEXF1E101V C ELECTRO 25V RSS 100MF (6.3X11) TP
C812 CEXF1E470V C ELECTRO 25V RSS 47MF (5X11) TP
C813 CEXF1E101V C ELECTRO 25V RSS 100MF (6.3X11) TP
C814 CMXL2E104J C MYLAR MEU 250V 0.1MF J
C815 CCXF1H104Z C CERA 50V F 0.1MF Z
C816 CCXF1H104Z C CERA 50V F 0.1MF Z
C818 CCXF1H104Z C CERA 50V F 0.1MF Z
C820 CCXE3D103P C CERA HIKE 2KV 0.01MF P
C821 CCXB1H101K C CERA 50V B 100PF K (TAPPING)
C822 CCXB1H101K C CERA 50V B 100PF K (TAPPING)
C823 CCXB1H101K C CERA 50V B 100PF K (TAPPING)
C824 CCXB1H101K C CERA 50V B 100PF K (TAPPING)
C825 CCXB2H471K C CERA 500V B 470PF K (TAPPING)
C826 CCXF1H104Z C CERA 50V F 0.1MF Z
C827 CCXF1H104Z C CERA 50V F 0.1MF Z
C831 CCXF1H104Z C CERA 50V F 0.1MF Z
C861 CCXF1H104Z C CERA 50V F 0.1MF Z
C862 CCXF1H104Z C CERA 50V F 0.1MF Z
C864 CCXF1H104Z C CERA 50V F 0.1MF Z
C866 CCXB1H103K C CERA 50V B 0.01MF K
C880 CEXF1C101V C ELECTRO 16V RSS 100MF (6.3X11) TP
C881 CCXF1H104Z C CERA 50V F 0.1MF Z
C883 CMXM2A103J C MYLAR 100V 0.01MF J (TP)
C884 CMXM2A103J C MYLAR 100V 0.01MF J (TP)
C885 CCZB1H102K C CERA 50V B 1000PF K
C886 CCXB1H152K C CERA 50V B 1500PF K (TAPPING)
C887 CCXB1H101K C CERA 50V B 100PF K (TAPPING)
C889 CEXF1H100V C ELECTRO 50V RSS 10MF (5X11) TP
C890 CCXF1H104Z C CERA 50V F 0.1MF Z
C891 CCZB1H221K C CERA 50V B 220PF K

D501 DERD07-15- DIODE ERD07-15
D502 DUG2D----- DIODE UG2D 200V 2A
D503 DZN4148--- DIODE 1N4148 AUTO 52MM
D504 DZN4148--- DIODE 1N4148 AUTO 52MM
D505 DZN4148--- DIODE 1N4148 AUTO 52MM
D506 DRK36----- DIODE RK36
D507 DS2L60---R DIODE S2L60
D508 D1N4937GP- DIODE 1N4937GP (TAPPING)
D509 DDTV1500MF DIODE DTV-1500MFP
D510 DZN4148--- DIODE 1N4148 AUTO 52MM
D512 DZN4148--- DIODE 1N4148 AUTO 52MM
D513 DRGP10D--- DIODE RGP 10-D (TAPPING)
D514 DRGP10D--- DIODE RGP 10-D (TAPPING)
D515 DZN4148--- DIODE 1N4148 AUTO 52MM
D517 DZN4148--- DIODE 1N4148 AUTO 52MM
D518 RD-AZ331J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 330 OHM J
LOC PART-CODE PART-NAME PART-DESC
!
!
!

Q515 TZTA1266Y- TR KTA1266Y- (AUTO)(1015Y)
Q516 TZTA1266Y- TR KTA1266Y- (AUTO)(1015Y)
Q517 TKSD1273P- TR KSD1273-P
Q518 TZTC3198Y- TR KTC3198Y-(1815Y) (AUTO)
Q519 T2SK2522-- FET 2SK2522-01MR
Q523 T1RF630A-- FET IRF630A
Q555 TZTC3198Y- TR KTC3198Y-(1815Y) (AUTO)
Q560 TKSP92---- TR KSP92
Q601 TKSP44---- TR KSP44
Q602 TKSP44---- TR KSP44
Q705 TZTC3198Y- TR KTC3198Y-(1815Y) (AUTO)
Q801 TZSR1009-- TR KSR1009
R001 RC-2Z684J- R CARBON COMP 1/2 680K OHM J
R003 RS01Z513JS R M-OXIDE FILM 1W 51K OHM J SMALL
R004 RS01Z513JS R M-OXIDE FILM 1W 51K OHM J SMALL
R005 RD-AZ102J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 1K OHM J
LOC PART-CODE PART-NAME PART-DESC
!
!
44
R007 RD-AZ333J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 33K OHM J
R008 RD-AZ472J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 4.7K OHM J
R009 RS02Z683JS R M-OXIDE FILM 2W 68K OHM J SMALL
R010 RS02Z683JS R M-OXIDE FILM 2W 68K OHM J SMALL
R011 RD-AZ304J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 300K OHM J
R012 RD-AZ301J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 300 OHM J
R013 RD-AZ223J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 22K OHM J
R014 RD-AZ102J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 1K OHM J
R015 RW01Z278JN R WIRE WOUND 1W 0.27 OHM J NON-INDUCT
R016 RD-AZ472J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 4.7K OHM J
R017 RN-AZ1503F R METAL FILM 1/6 150K OHM F
R018 RD-AZ563J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 56K OHM J
R019 RD-AZ823J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 82K OHM J
R026 RN-AZ2322F R METAL FILM 1/6 23.2K OHM F
R027 RD-AZ101J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 100 OHM J
R102 RD-2Z689JS R CARBON FILM 1/2W 6.8 OHM J SMALL
R106 RD-AZ622J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 6.2K OHM J
R107 RD-AZ472J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 4.7K OHM J
R109 RD-AZ202J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 2K OHM J
R110 RD-AZ471J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 470 OHM J
R111 RS02Z159JS R M-OXIDE FILM 2W 1.5 OHM J SMALL
R112 RD-AZ102J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 1K OHM J
R114 RD-AZ103J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 10K OHM J
R115 RD-AZ472J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 4.7K OHM J
R199 RD-AZ101J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 100 OHM J
R200 RD-AZ101J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 100 OHM J
R201 RD-AZ122J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 1.2K OHM J
R202 RD-AZ101J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 100 OHM J
R203 RD-AZ101J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 100 OHM J
R206 RD-AZ202J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 2K OHM J
R207 RD-AZ103J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 10K OHM J
R208 RD-AZ105J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 1M OHM J
R209 RD-AZ562J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 5.6K OHM J
R210 RD-AZ562J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 5.6K OHM J
R211 RD-AZ153J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 15K OHM J
R212 RD-AZ433J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 43K OHM J
R213 RD-AZ203J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 20K OHM J
R214 RD-AZ103J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 10K OHM J
R215 RD-AZ153J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 15K OHM J
R216 RD-AZ433J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 43K OHM J
R217 RD-AZ203J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 20K OHM J
R218 RD-AZ202J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 2K OHM J
R220 RD-AZ101J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 100 OHM J
R221 RD-AZ472J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 4.7K OHM J
R222 RD-AZ472J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 4.7K OHM J
R223 RD-AZ101J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 100 OHM J
R224 RD-AZ202J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 2K OHM J
R225 RD-AZ101J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 100 OHM J
R226 RD-AZ202J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 2K OHM J
LOC PART-CODE PART-NAME PART-DESC
R227 RD-AZ202J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 2K OHM J
R228 RD-AZ183J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 18K OHM J
R229 RD-AZ562J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 5.6K OHM J
R230 RD-AZ562J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 5.6K OHM J
R232 RD-AZ472J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 4.7K OHM J
R233 RD-AZ472J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 4.7K OHM J
R234 RD-AZ562J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 5.6K OHM J
R246 RD-AZ202J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 2K OHM J
R248 RD-AZ152J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 1.5K OHM J
R249 RD-AZ102J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 1K OHM J
R250 RD-AZ101J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 100 OHM J
R251 RD-AZ101J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 100 OHM J
R405 RD-2Z189J- R CARBON FILM 1/2 1.8 OHM J
R408 RD-AZ682J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 6.8K OHM J
R409 RD-AZ682J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 6.8K OHM J
R410 RD-4Z189J- R CARBON FILM 1/4 1.8 OHM J
R411 85801052GY WIRE COPPER 1/0.52 TIN COATING
R412 RD-4Z189J- R CARBON FILM 1/4 1.8 OHM J
R413 RD-2Z229J- R CARBON FILM 1/2 2.2 OHM J
R414 RD-2Z229J- R CARBON FILM 1/2 2.2 OHM J
R416 RD-AZ682J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 6.8K OHM J
R417 RD-AZ562J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 5.6K OHM J
R418 RN-AZ6491F R METAL FILM 1/6W 6.49K OHM F (TP)
R420 RS01Z331JS R M-OXIDE FILM 1W 330 OHM J SMALL(TP)
R423 RD-AZ562J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 5.6K OHM J
R501 RD-AZ154J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 150K OHM J
R502 RN-AZ2741F R METAL FILM 1/6 2.74K OHM F
R503 RN-AZ1211F R METAL FILM 1/6 1.21K OHM F
R504 RD-AZ332J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 3.3K OHM J
R505 RD-AZ223J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 22K OHM J
R506 RN-AZ8201F R METAL FILM 1/6 8.2K OHM F
R507 RN-AZ4301F R METAL FILM 1/6 4.30K OHM F
R508 RD-AZ101J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 100 OHM J
R509 RD-AZ101J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 100 OHM J
R510 RD-AZ302J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 3K OHM J
R511 RD-AZ302J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 3K OHM J
R512 RD-AZ623J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 62K OHM J
R513 RD-AZ242J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 2.4K OHM J
R514 RD-AZ153J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 15K OHM J
R515 RD-AZ513J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 51K OHM J
R516 RD-AZ105J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 1M OHM J
R517 RN-AZ7501F R METAL FILM 1/6 7.50K OHM F
R518 RD-AZ103J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 10K OHM J
R519 RD-AZ562J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 5.6K OHM J
R520 RD-AZ104J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 100K OHM J
R521 RD-AZ471J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 470 OHM J
R522 RD-AZ122J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 1.2K OHM J
R523 RD-2Z221J- R CARBON FILM 1/2 220 OHM J
R524 RS02Z680JS R M-OXIDE FILM 2W 68 OHM J SMALL
LOC PART-CODE PART-NAME PART-DESC
45
R525 RS02Z240JS R M-OXIDE FILM 2W 24 0HM J SMALL
R526 RD-2Z229J- R CARBON FILM 1/2 2.2 OHM J
R527 RD-AZ222J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 2.2K OHM J
R528 RD-AZ392J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 3.9K OHM J
R530 RS01Z330JS R M-OXIDE FILM 1W 33 OHM J SMALL(TP)
R531 RD-2Z100J- R CARBON FILM 1/2 10 OHM J
R532 RD-AZ102J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 1K OHM J
R534 RD-2Z681J- R CARBON FILM 1/2 680 OHM J
R535 RD-4Z472J- R CARBON FILM 1/4 4.7K OHM J
R536 RD-AZ472J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 4.7K OHM J
R537 RD-AZ683J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 68K OHM J
R538 RD-4Z472J- R CARBON FILM 1/4 4.7K OHM J
R539 RD-AZ472J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 4.7K OHM J
R540 RS02Z560JS R M-OXIDE FILM 2W 56 OHM J SMALL
R541 RD-AZ102J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 1K OHM J
R542 RD-AZ153J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 15K OHM J
R543 RD-AZ123J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 12K OHM J
R544 RD-AZ391J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 390 OHM J
R545 RD-AZ471J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 470 OHM J
R546 RD-AZ154J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 150K OHM J
R547 RS02Z560JS R M-OXIDE FILM 2W 56 OHM J SMALL
R548 RS02Z122JS R M-OXIDE FILM 2W 1.2K OHM J SMALL
R549 RD-AZ822J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 8.2K OHM J
R550 RN-AZ1803F R METAL FILM 1/6 180K OHM F
R551 RD-AZ913J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 91K OHM J
R552 RD-AZ123J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 12K OHM J
R553 RS02Z122JS R M-OXIDE FILM 2W 1.2K OHM J SMALL
R554 RS02Z122JS R M-OXIDE FILM 2W 1.2K OHM J SMALL
R555 RS02Z680JS R M-OXIDE FILM 2W 68 OHM J SMALL
R556 RD-AZ223J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 22K OHM J
R557 RD-4Z472J- R CARBON FILM 1/4 4.7K OHM J
R558 RD-AZ472J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 4.7K OHM J
R559 RD-AZ152J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 1.5K OHM J
R560 RW01Z568JN R WIRE WOUND 1W 0.56 OHM J NON-INDUCT
R561 RD-AZ823J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 82K OHM J
R562 RD-AZ823J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 82K OHM J
R563 RD-AZ101J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 100 OHM J
R564 RD-AZ102J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 1K OHM J
R565 RD-AZ474J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 470K OHM J
R566 RD-AZ104J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 100K OHM J
R568 RW01Z568JN R WIRE WOUND 1W 0.56 OHM J NON-INDUCT
R570 RD-AZ103J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 10K OHM J
R571 RD-AZ103J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 10K OHM J
R572 RD-AZ103J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 10K OHM J
R575 RD-AZ472J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 4.7K OHM J
R576 RD-AZ223J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 22K OHM J
R579 RD-4Z220J- R CARBON FILM 1/4 22 OHM J
R580 RD-AZ824J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 820K OHM J
R581 RD-4Z100J- R CARBON FILM 1/4 10 OHM J
LOC PART-CODE PART-NAME PART-DESC
R584 RD-4Z473J- R CARBON FILM 1/4 47K OHM J
R585 RD-4Z473J- R CARBON FILM 1/4 47K OHM J
R586 RD-4Z473J- R CARBON FILM 1/4 47K OHM J
R587 RS02Z209JS R M-OXIDE FILM 2W 2 OHM J SMALL
R588 RS02Z209JS R M-OXIDE FILM 2W 2 OHM J SMALL
R589 RD-AZ103J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 10K OHM J
R592 RD-AZ472J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 4.7K OHM J
R593 RD-AZ472J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 4.7K OHM J
R594 RS02Z470J- R M-OXIDE FILM 2W 47 OHM J (TAPPING)
R595 RN-AZ5111F R METAL FILM 1/6 5.11K OHM F
R596 RN-AZ1502F R METAL FILM 1/6 15K OHM F
R597 RD-AZ104J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 100K OHM J
R598 RD-AZ243J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 24K OHM J
R599 85801052GY WIRE COPPER 1/0.52 TIN COATING
R601 RD-2Z184J- R CARBON FILM 1/2 180K OHM J
R602 RD-2Z334J- R CARBON FILM 1/2 330K OHM J
R603 RD-2Z105J- R CARBON FILM 1/2 1M OHM J
R604 RD-4Z122J- R CARBON FILM 1/4 1.2K OHM J
R607 RD-AZ244J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 240K OHM J
R608 RD-2Z331J- R CARBON FILM 1/2 330 OHM J
R609 RD-4Z244J- R CARBON FILM 1/4 240K OHM J
R611 RD-2Z680JS R CARBON FILM 1/2 68 OHM J SMALL
R612 RD-4Z102J- R CARBON FILM 1/4 1K OHM J
R613 RD-4Z244J- R CARBON FILM 1/4 240K OHM J
R614 RD-4Z243J- R CARBON FILM 1/4 24K OHM J
R615 RD-AZ682J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 6.8K OHM J
R616 RD-2Z334J- R CARBON FILM 1/2 330K OHM J
R801 RD-AZ750J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 75 OHM J
R802 RD-AZ330J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 33 OHM J
R803 RD-AZ360J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 36 OHM J
R804 RD-4Z181J- R CARBON FILM 1/4 180 OHM J
R805 RD-4Z121J- R CARBON FILM 1/4 120 OHM J
R811 RD-AZ101J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 100 OHM J
R812 RD-AZ279J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 2.7 OHM J
R813 RD-AZ279J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 2.7 OHM J
R815 RD-AZ562J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 5.6K OHM J
R816 RD-4Z564J- R CARBON FILM 1/4 560K OHM J
R831 RD-AZ750J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 75 OHM J
R832 RD-AZ330J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 33 OHM J
R833 RD-AZ360J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 36 OHM J
R834 RD-4Z181J- R CARBON FILM 1/4 180 OHM J
R835 RD-4Z121J- R CARBON FILM 1/4 120 OHM J
R841 RD-AZ101J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 100 OHM J
R842 RD-AZ101J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 100 OHM J
R861 RD-AZ750J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 75 OHM J
R862 RD-AZ330J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 33 OHM J
R863 RD-AZ360J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 36 OHM J
R864 RD-4Z201J- R CARBON FILM 1/4 200 OHM J
R865 RD-4Z121J- R CARBON FILM 1/4 120 OHM J
LOC PART-CODE PART-NAME PART-DESC
46
R866 RS01Z519JS R M-OXIDE FILM 1W 5.1 OHM J SMALL
R871 RD-AZ101J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 100 OHM J
R880 RD-AZ123J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 12K OHM J
R881 RD-AZ562J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 5.6K OHM J
R883 RD-AZ562J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 5.6K OHM J
R884 RD-AZ105J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 1M OHM J
R885 RD-AZ511J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 510 OHM J
R886 RD-AZ511J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 510 OHM J
R887 RD-AZ563J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 56K OHM J
R888 RD-AZ362J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 3.6K OHM J
R890 RD-AZ101J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 100 OHM J
R891 RD-AZ101J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 100 OHM J
R892 RD-AZ101J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 100 OHM J
R893 RD-AZ101J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 100 OHM J
R916 RD-AZ202J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 2K OHM J
R922 DZN4148--- DIODE 1N4148 AUTO 52MM
R934 RD-2Z100J- R CARBON FILM 1/2 10 OHM J
R970 RD-AZ101J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 100 OHM J
R971 RD-4Z103J- R CARBON FILM 1/4 10K OHM J
R972 RD-AZ433J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 43K OHM J
R973 RD-AZ752J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 7.5K OHM J
LOC PART-CODE PART-NAME PART-DESC
RL001 5SC0101325 SW RELAY HR-CR7 DC12V
SC001 9970800045 CABLE SIGNAL AS 15P+3C/DDC=1.5M(GY275A)
SG801 DWSP201M-- SURGE ABSORBER WSP-201M